
7th grade Girls Basketball 11/18/2018

Date Start Team Home/Away Against
1 Friday, November 30, 2018 3:30 PM 7 GBK  A Poquessing

2 Tuesday, December 4, 2018 3:30 PM 7 GBK A Newtown

3 Wednesday, December 5, 2018 3:30 PM 7 GBK  H Maple Point

4 Friday, December 7, 2018 3:30 PM 7 GBK H Holland

5 Monday, December 10, 2018 3:30 PM 7 GBK  A Maple Point

6 Wednesday, December 12, 2018 3:30 PM 7 GBK A New Hope Solebury

7 Monday, December 17, 2018 3:30 PM 7 GBK  H Newtown

8 Tuesday, December 18, 2018 3:30 PM 7 GBK  H Poquessing

9 Friday, January 4, 2019 3:30 PM 7 GBK A Holland

10 Tuesday, January 8, 2019 3:30 PM 7 GBK H New Hope Solebury

Coach - Kevin Freeman - kfreeman@neshaminy.org



8th grade Girls Basketball 11/18/2018

Date Start Team Home/Away Against
1 Tuesday, November 27, 2018 3:30 PM 8 GBK  A Cecelia Snyder

2 Thursday, November 29, 2018 3:30 PM 8 GBK  H Franklin D Roosevelt

3 Monday, December 3, 2018 3:30 PM 8 GBK  H Snyder-Girotti

4 Wednesday, December 5, 2018 3:30 PM 8 GBK  A William Penn

5 Friday, December 7, 2018 3:30 PM 8 GBK A Charles H Boehm

6 Tuesday, December 11, 2018 3:30 PM 8 GBK  A Robert K Shafer

7 Thursday, December 13, 2018 3:30 PM 8 GBK H Neil Armstrong

8 Friday, December 14, 2018 3:30 PM 8 GBK A Pennwood

9 Wednesday, December 19, 2018 3:30 PM 8 GBK H Maple Point

10 Tuesday, January 8, 2019 3:30 PM 8 GBK A Morrisville Boro

11 Wednesday, January 9, 2019 3:30 PM 8 GBK H Poquessing

Coach - Kevin Zwich - kzwick@neshaminy.org



Wrestling 11/18/2018

Date Start Team Home/Away Against
1 Thursday, December 20, 2018 3:30 PM WR H Pennwood

2 Friday, January 4, 2019 3:30 PM WR H Poquessing

3 Tuesday, January 8, 2019 3:30 PM WR A Bristol Middle School

4 Thursday, January 10, 2019 3:30 PM WR H Robert K Shafer

5 Monday, January 14, 2019 3:30 PM WR A Franklin D Roosevelt

6 Tuesday, January 15, 2019 3:30 PM WR H Holland

7 Thursday, January 17, 2019 3:30 PM WR H Neil A Armstrong

8 Tuesday, January 22, 2019 3:30 PM WR A Charles H Boehm

9 Friday, January 25, 2019 3:30 PM WR H William Penn Middle 

10 Monday, January 28, 2019 3:30 PM WR A Maple Point

Head Coach - Jimi Lekatis - lekatis28@gmail.com

Assistant Coach - Dominic LaPalombara - domlala_53@yahoo.com



7th grade Boys Basketball 11/18/2018

Date Start Team Home/Away Against
1 Tuesday, January 29, 2019 3:30 PM 7 BBK A Poquessing

2 Thursday, January 31, 2019 3:30 PM 7 BBK A Cecelia Snyder

3 Wednesday, February 6, 2019 3:30 PM 7 BBK A Newtown

4 Friday, February 8, 2019 3:30 PM 7 BBK A New Hope Solebury

5 Tuesday, February 12, 2019 3:30 PM 7 BBK  H Holland

6 Friday, February 15, 2019 3:30 PM 7 BBK A Maple Point

7 Wednesday, February 20, 2019 3:30 PM 7 BBK  H Poquessing

8 Friday, February 22, 2019 3:30 PM 7 BBK A Cecelia Snyder

9 Monday, March 4, 2019 3:30 PM 7 BBK  H Newtown

10 Wednesday, March 6, 2019 3:30 PM 7 BBK  H Maple Point

11 Friday, March 8, 2019 3:30 PM 7 BBK A  Holland

12 Monday, March 11, 2019 3:30 PM 7 BBK  H New Hope Solebury

Coach - Kevin Freeman - kfreeman@neshaminy.org



8th grade Boys Basketball 11/18/2018

Date Start Team Home/Away Against
1 Tuesday, February 5, 2019 3:30 PM 8 BBK H Franklin D Roosevelt

2 Thursday, February 7, 2019 3:30 PM 8 BBK  H Snyder-Girotti

3 Wednesday, February 13, 2019 3:30 PM 8 BBK H Charles H. Boehm

4 Wednesday, February 20, 2019 3:30 PM 8 BBK A Robert K Shafer

5 Friday, February 22, 2019 3:30 PM 8 BBK  H Neil A Armstrong

6 Tuesday, February 26, 2019 3:30 PM 8 BBK  A Pennwood

7 Wednesday, February 27, 2019 3:30 PM 8 BBK  A William Penn 

8 Thursday, February 28, 2019 3:30 PM 8 BBK  H Maple Point

9 Friday, March 1, 2019 3:30 PM 8 BBK  A Morrisville Boro

10 Tuesday, March 5, 2019 3:30 PM 8 BBK H Poquessing

11 Thursday, March 7, 2019 3:30 PM 8 BBK H Cecelia Snyder

Coach - Kevin Zwich - kzwick@neshaminy.org


